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Principal

Principal

Jenny Buhl-Hagey jbuhlhagey@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9859

Office Staff

Mrs. Lindsey Dam ldam@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9463

Miss Yaquelin Soria ysoria@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9473

Early Learning Center

Mrs. Angela Aversano aaversano@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 6070

Miss Deanna Blount deanna.blount@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9453

Mrs. Diane Blount dblount@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9468

Mrs. Beth Siegler bsiegler@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 6069

Preschool Staff

Mrs. Danielle Borneisen dborneisen@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9465

Ms. Megan Porada mporada@icschoos.us 724-9812 ext. 9479

Mrs. Jessica Meyers jmeyers@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9275

Mrs. Jamie Johnson jamie.johnson@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 6063

Mrs. Ronda Smith rsmith@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9481

ECSE

Ms. Heather Harvey hharvey@icschoools.us 724-9812 ext. 9450

Imlay City High School has been selected as one of America’s Best High Schools in the United States by U.S. News &
World Report, the nation’s leading source of news analysis and service journalism. Imlay City High School is a four-time

recipient of the award, having been named one of America’s Best in 2007, 2013, 2018 and again in 2021.
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Begindergarten

Mrs. Amanda Sheretko asheretko@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9455

Kindergarten

Mrs. Erin Allen eallen@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9482

Miss Alexis Jaroh ajaroh@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9454

Mr. Matthew Stewart mstewart@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9467

Mrs. Kelly Stine kstine@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 6064

Mrs. Kristine Thibodeau kthibodeau@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9477

First Grade

Mrs. Jacquelyn Debbs jdebbs@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9480

Mrs. Jamie Delboy jdelboy@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9297

Mrs. Lisa Harper lharper@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9461

Mrs. Susan McNary smcnary@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9495

Miss Taylor Ziolko tziolko@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9457

Second Grade

Ms. Trina Byerley tbyerley@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9452

Mrs. Jessica Hollenbeck jhollenbeck@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9459

Mrs. Armanda Isaacson aisaacson@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9464

Ms. Jennifer Kelly jkelly@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9466

Mrs. Lark Redd lredd@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9469

Specialists

Mr. Nicholas Bara nbara@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 6067

Mrs. Tracey Combs tcombs@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9496

Mrs. Amber Schapman aschapman@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9458
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Special Education

Mrs. Aimee Brown abrown@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9475

Speech Pathologist

Mrs. Mary Toward mtoward@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9460

Social Work

Mrs. Marney Cordner mcordner@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9846

Mr. Keith Thomas kthomas@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9263

Reading Interventionist

Mrs. Christina Herr cherr@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9470

ESL

Mrs. Heather LaMarra hlamarra@icschools.us 724-9812 ext. 9462
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World Report, the nation’s leading source of news analysis and service journalism. Imlay City High School is a four-time
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